
Hallenspielplan  TSG-Sporthalle  ( 86169-1 )
Schillstr. 109
86169   Augsburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Memmingen II

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten

TV Memmingen II

8:0

8:0

8:0

6:0

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen III

TSV 1909 Gersthofen III

TSV Herbertshofen

4:4

3:5

4:4

2:6

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00

16:00

17:30

BK A

BK A

BK A

TSG Augsburg

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TSG Augsburg

TSV Neusäß

TSV Neusäß

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

1:7

3:5

2:6


